
Thought Criminal @dj_thought_criminal Aberdeen Techno, Rave, Industrial, Acid
Miss Nine @djmissnine Amsterdam / Miami House, Electronic
Tereza @tereza____________ Berlin House, Disco Soul, Breakbeats
Sarah Farina @sarahfarinabln Berlin Rainbowbass
Xynia @xynia_xynia Berlin Techno, Industrial
Meggy @meggsn Berlin House, Electronic
Emma Keks @emma.keks.music Berlin House, Techhouse
La La Celine @lalaceline_dj Berlin House, Techhouse
Greta Spark @gretawolfram Berlin Disco, House, Indie Dance
Kaufmann @kaufmann.unofficial Berlin Techno, Electronic
Alva @alva.berlin Berlin Techno
Milou @miloulovesyou Berlin House
Aglaia @aglaia_official_ Berlin Techno, Downtempo
Doerte @d0erte Berlin Techhouse
Lennox @lennylennnox Berlin Hip Hop, Pop, Electronic
Vela @vela.berlin Berlin Techno
Sara Moshiri @saramoshiridj Berlin House, Techno
Leabstrakt @leabstrakt Berlin Techno
Leeni @leeni.__ Berlin House, Electronic
Inara @inara.spins Berlin Breakbeats, Jungle
Gwen Wayne @gwen.wayne.official Berlin Techno
Sarah Wild @sarahwild_music Berlin House, Disco, Electronic
Lievar @lievar_ Berlin House, Electronic
Natascha Kann @natascha_kann Berlin House, Electronic, Techno, Electronic
Toni Pfad @tonipfad Berlin Rave, Electronic
Martha van Straaten @marthavanstraaten Berlin Electronic, Ethno, Worldpop
Isabeau Fort @isabeau.fort Berlin House, Electronic
Bonfante @bonfantemusic Berlin House, Techno, Organic
Soela @soelaela Berlin House, Electronic
Bonnie Ford @bonniefordberlin Berlin Techno, House, Downtempo
Eliza Feliz @elizafeliz.dj Berlin Techno
Freakadella @freak_a_della Berlin Techno, Electronic, RnB, Hip Hop
Bebetta @bebetta_official Berlin Märchentechno Electronic
Loora @looramusic Berlin House, Electronic, Downtempo
Yazzus @yazzus__ Berlin Techno, Electronic, Footwork, Jungle
Yetti Meissner @yettiimeissner Berlin Techno
Kataya @kataya______ Berlin Spacedisco
Camea @camea Berlin Techno, Electronic
6zm @6zmobot Berlin Ambient, Electronic, Experimental Dance
Felidae @felidaedj Berlin House, Deep House
Roots Daughters @rootsdaughters Berlin Reggae, Dub, Roots
monopurple @monopurple Berlin Mentalrhythm, Trance, Electronic
Kat Kat Tat @djkatkattat Berlin Techno, House, Electronic
a.n.i.c.e. @anice_music Berlin Techno, House
Acid Maria @dj_acid_maria Berlin Techno, Acid, House
Cinthie @cinthie_dj Berlin House, Dance, Electronic
Beth Lydi @bethlydi Berlin Techno, Techhouse
Sam Sonite @sam_sonite_dj Berlin Techno, Techhouse, Deep House, Electro
Cuby @soycuby Berlin Dembow, Afro, Amapiano, Latin
Loufo @lou______fo Berlin Basshouse, Downtempo



Mohajer @melindamohajer Berlin Techno
Andi A @andi_a_303 Berlin Electro, Bass Music, Superhouse
Ká @ka_is_playin Berlin Techno, Electronic, Trance, Breakbeat
Uta @uta_bln Berlin Techno, Experimental, DnB, Dubstep
Kimchi Cora @kimchi_cora Berlin Trance, Bass, Breaks
Meg10 @heymeg10 Berlin Electronic, Bass Music
Anna Schreit @anna_schreit Berlin House, Electronic, Disco, World
Lisa Luka @lisa.luka Berlin / Passau House, Disco, Downtempo
DJ Crybaby @djcrybaby Berlin Hip Hop, Rap
Schwirri @schwirri_music Berlin G-House, Minimal House
Mehrismehr @mehrismehr_music Berlin Techno
Frau Kaufmann @frau.kaufmann Berlin Techno, Techhouse, Basshouse
Katzengold @katzen_gold Berlin Dreamer Techno
Ele Luz @eleluz.music Berlin Psytechno
Intaktogene @intaktogene Berlin Melodic Techno, Progressive House
Rafush @rafush___ Berlin Experimental Electronic, New Club, Afro Futuristic
Alyssa @alyssa_cor Berlin House, Electronic, Disco
Marta Lee @iammartalee Berlin Hip Hop, Rap, RnB, Soul
Maarta @maartaberlin Berlin Urban Roots, Afrohouse, Spiritual House, Acid
Tornadotoni @dj_tornadotoni Berlin House, Disco, Funk, Indie Dance, World
Zola @zoladisco Berlin House, Disco, Electronic
$ombi @s0mbi_ Berlin Genrefluid
Bixbita @bixbitamusic Berlin Techno
Saeuer @karolinapiernikowska Berlin Techno
Sarah Wave @sarah.wave Berlin House
DJ Skin @666skin999 Berlin Techno, Breaks
Monibi @monibi_music Berlin Global Bass, Leftfield, House
Pooja B : Ikigai @pooja.b.cdwm Berlin Techno, Electronic
Sara Miller @saramillersound Berlin Hose, Electronic
Acidfinky @acidfinky Berlin DnB, Breaks, Electronic, World
Elizen the Emperior @elizen.the.emperor Berlin Genrefluid
Iamkimkong @iamkimkong Berlin House, Electronic, Genrefluid
Surf 2 Glory @surf2glory Berlin Techno, Trance
Nuria @nuriamusik Berlin Techno
Suse @suse.lkrt Berlin Techno, House
Sha @sha.bln Berlin Techno
Mira @mira_kater Berlin Electronic, Deep House
AnyDub @anydub_ Berlin Reggae, Dub, Roots, Steppers
Königsmann DJ @koenigsmanndj Berlin House, Techno
Melania. @melania_ultra_instinct Berlin Electronic, Techno
Amy Dabbs @amy_dabbs Berlin Breaks, House, Electronic
Meema @nur_meema Berlin Techno
Denise Rabe @denise_rabe Berlin Techno
Dexy´s Midnight @dexys_midnight Berlin Techno, Trance
Sylvie Maziarz @sylvie.maziarz Berlin Techno
Spacer Woman @spacerwomann Berlin Electronic, Trance
Leika @leikamusic Berlin Techno, Deep House
Sister Kesh i-a @sista_kesh_ia Berlin Roots, Reggae, Dub, Steppers
Minja @minja__minja Berlin Indie Dance, Groovy Melodic Driving Progressive
Hanna Baertig @hannabaertig Berlin Trance, Techno



Andshe @andshemal Berlin Electronic, Downtempo
OCD @ocd.music Berlin Techno
Marusha @marusha_official Berlin Techno, DnB
Kenza @kenzalong Berlin House,UK Garage
Ciao 3lla @ciao3lla Berlin Indie Dance, Dark Disco, Techhouse
Perel @perelmusic Berlin / Brooklyn NY Electronic Music
Sithara @sithara.look Berlin / Leipzig / Sri Lanka House, Disco, Funk, Hi Hop, Trap
Sndr Xone @sndr_xone Berlin / Wien Techno
Public Emely @publicemely Berlin / Beirut House, Ambient
Delia Plangg @delia_plangg Berlin / Dresden Indie Dance, Electronic, Synzh Wave
Hien Dien @_hiendien_ Berlin / Dresden Bassmusic
Leeza @leeza________ Berlin / Leipzig Techno, Rave, Electronic, Breaks
Sophia Wach @sophiawach Berlin / Hannover Techno, House, Organic
2Girls1Club @2girls1club_ Berlin / Leipzig Techno, House, Disco, Electronic
DJ Süß @vielrosen Bielefeld Hip Hop, Amapiano, Rap, UK Garage
Rubimental @rubimental_ Bochum World, Rap, Afrobeats, RnB
Schmäcks @schmaecks_ Bochum Indie Dance, Techno
Konfusia @konfusia.music Bremen Techno
Shenaya S. @shenaya__s Bremen Techno
Nahuel @nahuel_3000_ Bremen Bass, G-House, Powerhouse
Diva!noize @divanoize Bremen Atomic Techno, Disco & Funky House
Sofi `Cvo @soficvo Bremen Techno, Minimal, Dubtechno, DnB
Sofyah @s.o.f.y.a.h Bremen Dubstep, Dubtechno, Ambientdub, Bass
Dirty Clits @dirty___clits Bremen / Berlin Dance, EDM, Electronic Bo$$pop
Cath Boo @djcathboo Chemnitz Hose, Melodic Techno
Kainat @kainatm__ Chemnitz RnB, Electronic Beats
Tøsche @tosche___ Chemnitz Techno
Speedy @speedy.sound Chemnitz Basshouse, House, Techno, DnB
Tiner @twausc Chemnitz Techno
July Delane @july_delane Chemnitz House, Techno
Ma:sa @ma.sa______ Chemnitz Hip Hop, RnB, Pop
em.ævi @em.aevi Chemnitz Techno
Indiana Jane @indiana_janedj Chemnitz House, Techno
Svenzki @dj_svenzki Chemnitz Techno, House, RnB, Electronics
Aniqua @bassb0uncebaby Chemnitz Techno
Lokführer Andi @lokfuehrerandi Chemnitz Pop, Querbeet
Jelena @jelena._dj Chemnitz Techno, House
Miss Sugar @djanemisssugar Chemnitz House, Techno
Aryabhatiya @aryabhatiyaa Chemnitz Techno
Mary Jane 42 facebook.com/maryjanednb Chemnitz DnB
Yve´ree @djyveree Chemnitz Hip Hop, Pop, All Time Classics
Giantsandy @teamheckhorn Chemnitz Downbeat, Indie, All Time Classics
Miss Aya @missaya_official Chemnitz DnB, Dubstep, Bassmusic
Fräulein Flotter facebook.com/festundflotter Chemnitz House, Techno
LeSuri @dj.lesuri Chemnitz House, Techno
Uschi Herrmann @uschi.hermann Chemnitz Techno, House
Beasty @dnbeasty Chemnitz DnB
Anna Reusch @anna_reusch Dänemark Techno
Aylin44 @aylin.ogus Dortmund DnB, Breaks, Jungle
Private Paula @_private_paula Dortmund Techno, Minimal, Dark Minimal



Mila @djane_mila_ Dresden House, Techno
Tesla @djane_tesla Dresden House, Techhouse
Acid Adams @acidadams Dresden Techno, House, DnB
L_Sa @elsanalog Dresden House, Electropop
Coline @coline_music Dresden Techno, House
VVET @shevvet Dresden Trap, Grime, Bassmusic
Hoodie @hoodie_ya Dresden DnB, Reggae, Bassmusic
Crline @_crline_ Dresden Techno
Nono facebook.com/ohohnono Dresden Techno, House, italo Disco
Shannon Soundquist I Antje Meichsner @shannon_soundquist Dresden Techno, Industrial Ambient
Aset @thats_nais Dresden Techno
Alphonsine.koh alphonsinekoh.com Dresden Techno, Acid
Rob/nson @robinson_friday Dresden House, Electronic
Sinamin @__sinamin Dresden Disco, House, Indie Dance
Kasuria @kasurial Dresden Tribe, Acid Tekkno
Chiara @ chiara__dj Dresden Techno, Acid
Raev @_raev_official_ Dresden Techno
Pau Pau @djpaupaudj Dresden Techno, House, Electronic
Frau Richter @djanefraurichter Dresden Querbeet, All Genre
Kerria @kerria.music Dresden Techno, Trance, House, Electronic
Eva Heydn @eva.heydn Dresden Techno, House
Goldie @13goldie12 Dresden Techno, House
Electric Evelyn @evelyn___siegmund Dresden Electronic, Downtempo
Sarah Mezentseva @sarah_mezentseva_ Dresden Techno, Hardtech, Hard Groove
Ladybug @ladybug16.1 Dresden Techno, Dark Disco
No.Ri @no.ri.xoxo Dresden Electronic, Trance
Flexible Heart @1flexibleheart Dresden Techno, Electronic
Techmilla @techmilla Dresden Techno, Melodic Techno
Feriga @feriga__ Dresden / Köln Techno, Acid
Elea Eluanda @elea.eluandaaa Dresden / Leipzig House, Disco
Sinah @sinah_music Erfurt Techno, House
Future Grl @future__grl Erfurt Progressive Experimental Bass Club Music
Courtney Lost @_courtneylost Erfurt Indie, Pop, Hypes, Zeitgeist
Anne Karmané @annekarmane Erfurt Indie Dance, Techno, House, Electronic
Transista @transista__ Erlangen / Nürnberg Techno, Trance, Discotech, House
Gulnara @gulnarapetzold Falkenstein Vogtl. Techno
Miss Control @_miss_control Frankfurt a.M. Hip Hop, Rap, RnB, Soul
bassbitches @bassbitchcrew Frankfurt a.M. DnB
Indianna @indiaenna Frankfurt a.M. Hip Hop, Rap, Trap
Jenny Fuchs @_jenny_fuchs_ Freiburg House, Electronic
Shay @shayayaayy Freiburg DnB
Isabelle Gaultiér @isabelle.gaultier Freiburg Techno
Kaleia @kaleia_dnb Freiburg DnB, Deep, Funky, Jungle
A-B Ohlsen @a.b.ohlsen Freiburg Techno, Techhouse
Anina Owly @aninaowlyofficial Freiburg Techno, Electronic
Viper3000 @viper3000aka.lil.grasshopper Freiburg Hip Hop, Rap
Miu Ling @miuling.music Freiburg / Basel Techno
Kya Debrah @kya.debrah Freiburg im Breisgau Techno
Siren Sisters @sirensisters_soundsystem Freising München Reggae, Dub, Roots
Jenni Yo @jenni__yo Germany Hip Hop, Rap, RnB, Soul



Nurmiri @_nurmiri_ Germany Techno, House, Downtempo
Donnabella Servace @donnabellaservace Germany Techno, Rave
Juliane Wolf @julianewolf_music Greiz Melodic Techno, Electronic
Nuray @nuray___alkan Gütersloh Techno, Techhouse, House, Funk
Mira Vana @mira.vana.music Halle House, Electronic, Downtempo, Organic
Siggi Petrol @siggi.petrol Halle Techno
Fatmuska @fatmuskaaa Halle Trance, Breaks, Techno, Rave
Gili @gili____ Halle House, Electronic Beats
Mo:ody @mo.ody___ Halle DnB, Dubstep, Basshouse, Techno
Lucie Vuittong @lucievuittong Halle House
Co:Co @coconeli Hamburg Techno, Trance
Nina Hepburn @ninahepburn_ Hamburg Techno, House, Melodic Trance
Nutz an den Cutz @nutz_an_den_cutz Hamburg Hip Hop, Rap
Lotschey @lotschey Hamburg Techno, Electronic
Ess_har @ess_har Hamburg Techno, Hypnotic Techno
Xenaia @xenaia_official Hamburg Techno, Power House
Annca @anncapopannca Hannover DnB, Jungle
Larensch @la_rensch Hannover Techno, Electronic, Trance, House
Acid Burrito @acid_burrito Hannover World, Electronic, UK Funky, Latin
Ponygirl @ponygirl_official Hannover Techno
Coco Cobra @coco__cobra Hannover Electronic, Ambient, DnB
Liv @_olivcia_ Heidelberg Techno
Conny Su @_conny_su_ Hof Techno, Techhouse
Biancò @bianco______ Jena Electronic
Poppy @djitspoppy Jena Indie Dance, Techno, House
Phino Grigio @ossibraut96 Jena Trance, Techno
Kiki Kokolores @kokolores_kiki Kassel Downtempo, Organic House
Karine @karine_closer Kiew House, Electronic
anti saunt @anti_saunt Köln Electronic, Ambient
Docdoe @d0cd0e Köln Hip Hop, Rap, Afrobeats
Jazzmin @dj_jazzmin Köln Hip Hop, RnB, Soul, Trap, Afrobeats
DJ Sweet6teen @djsweet6teen Köln High Energy Electronic
Careless @careless.sounds Köln Bailefunk, Amapiano, Afrohouse, World, UK Garage
Shauna @shaunurgh Leeds Electronic, Breaks, Jungle, Footwork
Mona Lina @monalinapromo Leipzig Hip Hop, Urban Betas
Maria die Ruhe @mariadieruhelive Leipzig Deep Melodic Techhouse
Luzi @luzieferin Leipzig Techno, House, Breakbeats
Malibu Stacy soundcloud.com/malibustacy_schnom Leipzig Techno
Atalanta @atalanta.___ Leipzig Techno
Jil Tanner @jil_tanner Leipzig Techno, House
Pretty Pink @prettypinkmusic Leipzig Dance, House
Anka @anka.sounds Leipzig Breakbeats, Garage, Space Disco
Carlotta Jacobi @carlottajacobi Leipzig Techno, Electro
Connie Walker @c_f_m__ Leipzig Disco, Electronic, Techhouse
Carina Posse @carinaposse_diejey Leipzig Techno, House, Electronic
fr.jpla @tine_jpla Leipzig Techno
Sunny Marleen @sunnymarleen Leipzig House, Electronic
i$a @isa.nice4what Leipzig House, Electronic
supaKC @kcmusique Leipzig Ambient, Electronic
Ostbam @ostbam_pl Leipzig Techno, Gabber, Trance, Breaks



Genelelle @genelelle Leipzig Techno, Trance
Ttyfal @ttyfal.wav Leipzig House, Electronic
Janthe @janthe__ Leipzig House, Electronic
Illousion @illousion__ Leipzig Techno
Judith van Waterkant @judith_van_waterkant Leipzig Disco, Electronic, Slowrave
Kikimike @kikimike.music Leipzig Techno
Pokka @pokka_hon Leipzig Electronic, House, Downtempo
Naroma @naromaalx Leipzig Electronic, Downtempo
Nadine Talakovics @nadine_talakovics Leipzig Techno, Ambient, Eectronic
Solaris @solaris_ph17 Leipzig Techno, Electronic, Bassmusic
Julita Just @julitajust Leipzig House, Disco
Melena @melenaxyz Leipzig Techno, House, Electronic
Nika Vogel @nika__vogel Leipzig Techno
nøvae @laranovae Leipzig Techno, Techhouse, Indie Dance
Leni @leni__le Leipzig Downtempo, House
Noxsonos @noxsonos Leipzig Techno
Lydia Eisenblätter @lydia_eisenblatter Leipzig Techno, House, Electronic
Alma Marter († 2023) @alma_marter Leipzig Techno
Ninette @niiiiiinette Leipzig Techno
Fujimi @fujimi.dj Leipzig Techno, Electronic
S-ray @s__r.a.y Leipzig House, Trance, Eurodance
Medha @_me_dha_ Leipzig Techno
Kimya @kimya________ Leipzig Techno
Marie Montexier @mariemontexier Leipzig Techno, House
Cleo SNK @cleo_snk Leipzig Techno, Rave
shrœderin @shroederin Leipzig Techno
Frizzaction @frizzaction Leipzig Techno, House
itsadisasta @itsadisasta Leipzig Techno, Trance
HoudaFK @houda_raverclaw Leipzig Techno
Goldie Palm @goldie.palm Leipzig House, Dance, Indie Dance
eves120 @eveseinszweinull Leipzig House, Electronic, Breakbeats
Spindyrella @spindy.rella Leipzig Hip Hop, Rap
Lydia M @lydiamofficial Leipzig Techno
Lucille du Bass @lucille_du_basse Leipzig Pop, Disco, Electronic
Steiner @steiner_music Leipzig Techno
votha @votha108 Leipzig DnB
Minako @minako.dnb Leipzig DnB
DJ Luiser @djluiser Leipzig Electronic, Bass Club Sound
Neele @neele.edit Leipzig Techno, House, Electronic
Miezzz @miezzz_ Leipzig Techno, Acid
Anna Malysz @annamalisch Leipzig House
na.itwa @na.itwa Leipzig House
Jenny Sharp @jennysharp_ Leipzig Hip Hop, Rap
Carool @carool_dwyl Leipzig Hip Hop, Rap, Downtempo, House
50phie @50phie50phie Leipzig Techno
Greata @greata__ Leipzig House, Disco
Miriamore @miriamore_ Leipzig Disco, Italo, House, Acid
Rottnmeier @rottnmeier Leipzig Techno
S.ra @s.ra_lpz Leipzig Techno, Acid, Groove
IZA @isabel_hch Leipzig Techno, Trance



Keta Perry @ketaperry_ Leipzig UK Hard House
Katjes @katjes.le Leipzig Techno
ANTR @nh.nhkara Leipzig House, UK Bass, Afrobeats, Pop
OLIV @oliv__paula Leipzig Electronic, Club, Jazz, Hip Hop, Rap
Gina Sabatini @gina.sabatini Leipzig Downtempo, Deep House
Foxic @foxic_dnb Leipzig DnB, Neo Funk
Bratanova33 : DJ Supertrance @senga.sengana Leipzig Trance
Jaszaloth @jaszaloth Leipzig Techno, Hardtechno
Nicetan @taniice Leipzig Techno, House
Dørte @doeurte Leipzig DnB
Swagner @swagner_spills Leipzig DnB
Mag.darine @mag.darine Leipzig DnB
J Nuggetz @j_nuggetz Leipzig UK Garage, Bass, Grooves
Kaya @ kayakaracho Leipzig Electronic, House, Breaks, Trance
EnelRam @enelram04315 Leipzig / München Downtempo
The Jakob Sisterz @the_jakob_sisterz Leipzig, Berlin Hardtekk, Trance
Jess Passeri @jess_passeri Leipzig? Hip Hop, Rap
Kim Shine @ kimshine.bernabright Leipzig / Dresden Electronic, House, Breaks, Trance
Neelie : Colluvisol @colluvisol Leipzig / Halle House, Future Funk, Breakbeat, UK Bass
Jivee @jivee_ Leipzig / Chemnitz DnB
Glutenfree Girlz @glutenfreeghettogirlz Leipzig / Dresden Tekk, Electro, UK Sound, Breakbeats
Mo.rity @mo.rity Leipzig / Halle DnB
Sui sui__so Leipzig / Weimar Ambient, Rave
Alma Linda @alma_linda_music Lotenheim / Berlin Techno, House, Disco, Electronic
Auriga @aurigasound Madrid Electronic, Techno
Jessica Lindner @jessmann_md Magdeburg House, Disco
Je Sarè @jesaremusic Magdeburg Techno
Big Mama Sound @bigmamasound_official Mannheim Dancehall, Reggae
Izadora @izadora.dj Montpellier Techno
Wanda Wild @wandawild.music München Techno, Electronic
Shabiki @shabiki.music München Techno, Techhouse, Basshouse
Klaudia Kowalski @_klaudiakowalski München Techno, Hard Groove, Trance, Tek, Gabber
Bi Män @ bi.maen München Melodic Techno, Progressive House
Stefanie Raschke @stefanieraschke München Techno, Techhouse
Redfocks @redfocks_ Münster Techno, Electronic, Hip Hop, Rap
So`Su`Sa @so.su.sa Münster DnB, UK Garage
Shi @shi_djs Nairobi Disco, Techno, Afrohouse
Jamera @jame2ra Nürnberg House, Electronic, Breaks, DnB
Deniz @ueberkatze Nürnberg Rap, Breaks, House
2XNI @2xni_ Oberhausen Techno, Electronic
Cali Caracho @calicaracho Osnabrück House, Techno
Dhurst @duhrst Osnabrück Techno, Electronic
Nannä Volta @nanna_volta Paris House, Electronic
Bella Cuts @bellacuts Pöneke / Berlin Dancehall, Reggaeton, Electronic, House, Pop
The Menstruaters @themenstruaters Smilla Dance, Rave, Electronic
Post Traumatic @post_traumatic__ Strassburg Darkwave, EBM, Industrial, Techno
double u cc @double_u_cc Stuttgart Ambient, Electronic
Laau Pama @laau.pama Stuttgart Spacesound, Indie Dance, Dark Disco
Die Dudin @die_dudin Stuttgart Hip Hop, UK Bass, Dancehall
Dub Flavour @dub.flavour Stuttgart DnB, Breakbeats



Heifi @selecta_heifi Stuttgart DnB, Dub, Dubstep
Thuglady @_thuglady Stuttgart / Karlsruhe Breakbeats, UK Bass, Rap
Mary Luz @dj_maryluz Tübingen Techno, Trance, Electronic
Eva @eva.noros Weimar Techno, House
Flax @officialfritzi Weimar Electronic, Bass, Breaks, Ambient
Electric Indigo @electricindigo_official Wien Electro, Techno
Nya Nyx @nya.nyx_music Wien Techno
Tantekante @tantekante Wiesbaden Minimal, Electro, Deep House
Frau Schulze @frauschulzeee Wismar Techhouse, House
Acid Flora @acidflora Zürich Melodic Techno, Deep House, Electronic, Downtempo
Carla Durisch @carladurisch Zürich Techno, House, Indie Dance
Rosanna Grüter @rosannaita Zürich House, Electronic
Fuxia @fuxia_ Zwickau Techno
Petti Jefferson @pettijefferson Zwickau Techno
Steffy Luv @steffy.luv Zwickau Techno, Dark Minimal
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